

BID TABULATION - Wednesday, August 27, 2014 - HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT NO. LZ 5017 & 5018 - Timber bridge construction and related work on 112th Avenue east of 20th Street and on 20th Street south of 112th Avenue, Otsego and Watson Townships, Allegan County.

				McDowell Construction		Riverworks Construction		Compton Inc.	
PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
LZ 5017	Clearing	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00
LZ 5017	Structure, Rem	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00
LZ 5017	Station Grading	1	LS	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	7,000.00	\$7,000.00	13,800.00	\$13,800.00
LZ 5017	Timber Bridge Erection	1	LS	31,700.00	\$31,700.00	28,000.00	\$28,000.00	33,750.00	\$33,750.00
LZ 5017	Aggregate Surface Course	100	Cyd	15.00	\$1,500.00	40.00	\$4,000.00	45.00	\$4,500.00
LZ 5017	HMA 13A	25	Ton	120.00	\$3,000.00	117.00	\$2,925.00	130.00	\$3,250.00
LZ 5017	Riprap, Heavy	50	Syd	50.00	\$2,500.00	60.00	\$3,000.00	50.00	\$2,500.00
LZ 5017	Restoration	1	LS	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	5,500.00	\$5,500.00	4,450.00	\$4,450.00
LZ 5017	Extended Restoration	1	LS	500.00	\$500.00	1,300.00	\$1,300.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00
LZ 5017	Seeding, Mixture CR	25	Lb	12.00	\$300.00	2.50	\$62.50	8.00	\$200.00
LZ 5017	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	400	Ft	3.50	\$1,400.00	4.00	\$1,600.00	3.00	\$1,200.00
	Total for LZ 5017				\$59,400.00		\$73,887.50		\$74,050.00
LZ 5018	Clearing	1	LS	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	2,700.00	\$2,700.00	4,100.00	\$4,100.00
LZ 5018	Structure, Rem	1	LS	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	16,000.00	\$16,000.00	6,100.00	\$6,100.00
LZ 5018	Station Grading	1	LS	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	7,000.00	\$7,000.00	13,800.00	\$13,800.00
LZ 5018	Timber Bridge Erection	1	LS	31,700.00	\$31,700.00	28,000.00	\$28,000.00	33,750.00	\$33,750.00
LZ 5018	Aggregate Surface Course	100	Cyd	15.00	\$1,500.00	40.00	\$4,000.00	45.00	\$4,500.00
LZ 5018	HMA 13A	25	Ton	120.00	\$3,000.00	117.00	\$2,925.00	130.00	\$3,250.00
LZ 5018	Riprap, Heavy	50	Syd	50.00	\$2,500.00	60.00	\$3,000.00	50.00	\$2,500.00
LZ 5018	Restoration	1	LS	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	5,500.00	\$5,500.00	4,450.00	\$4,450.00
LZ 5018	Extended Restoration	1	LS	500.00	\$500.00	1,300.00	\$1,300.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00
LZ 5018	Seeding, Mixture CR	25	Lb	12.00	\$300.00	2.50	\$62.50	8.00	\$200.00
LZ 5018	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	400	Ft	3.50	\$1,400.00	4.00	\$1,600.00	3.00	\$1,200.00
	Total for LZ 5018				\$59,400.00		\$72,087.50		\$75,850.00
				TOTAL BID	\$118,800.00	TOTAL BID	\$145,975.00	TOTAL BID	\$149,900.00

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Quantum Construction		Milbocker & Sons Inc		J.E. Kloote Contracting		
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	
LZ 5017	Clearing	1	LS	\$2,970.00	\$2,970.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	
LZ 5017	Structure, Rem	1	LS	\$5,650.00	\$5,650.00	\$34,500.00	\$34,500.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	
LZ 5017	Station Grading	1	LS	7,185.00	\$7,185.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	6,500.00	\$6,500.00	
LZ 5017	Timber Bridge Erection	1	LS	60,000.00	\$60,000.00	37,500.00	\$37,500.00	86,000.00	\$86,000.00	
LZ 5017	Aggregate Surface Course	100	Cyd	77.00	\$7,700.00	30.00	\$3,000.00	25.00	\$2,500.00	
LZ 5017	HMA 13A	25	Ton	140.00	\$3,500.00	110.00	\$2,750.00	110.00	\$2,750.00	
LZ 5017	Riprap, Heavy	50	Syd	60.00	\$3,000.00	65.00	\$3,250.00	62.00	\$3,100.00	
LZ 5017	Restoration	1	LS	3,100.00	\$3,100.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
LZ 5017	Extended Restoration	1	LS	650.00	\$650.00	100.00	\$100.00	800.00	\$800.00	
LZ 5017	Seeding, Mixture CR	25	Lb	2.00	\$50.00	5.00	\$125.00	8.00	\$200.00	
LZ 5017	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	400	Ft	1.50	\$600.00	1.00	\$400.00	1.25	\$500.00	
	Total for LZ 5017				\$94,405.00		\$103,625.00		\$124,350.00	
LZ 5018	Clearing	1	LS	2,970.00	\$2,970.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	3,500.00	\$3,500.00	
LZ 5018	Structure, Rem	1	LS	5,650.00	\$5,650.00	31,500.00	\$31,500.00	14,000.00	\$14,000.00	
LZ 5018	Station Grading	1	LS	7,185.00	\$7,185.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	6,500.00	\$6,500.00	
LZ 5018	Timber Bridge Erection	1	LS	60,000.00	\$60,000.00	37,500.00	\$37,500.00	86,000.00	\$86,000.00	
LZ 5018	Aggregate Surface Course	100	Cyd	77.00	\$7,700.00	30.00	\$3,000.00	25.00	\$2,500.00	
LZ 5018	HMA 13A	25	Ton	140.00	\$3,500.00	110.00	\$2,750.00	110.00	\$2,750.00	
LZ 5018	Riprap, Heavy	50	Syd	60.00	\$3,000.00	65.00	\$3,250.00	62.00	\$3,100.00	
LZ 5018	Restoration	1	LS	3,100.00	\$3,100.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
LZ 5018	Extended Restoration	1	LS	650.00	\$650.00	100.00	\$100.00	800.00	\$800.00	
LZ 5018	Seeding, Mixture CR	25	Lb	2.00	\$50.00	5.00	\$125.00	8.00	\$200.00	
LZ 5018	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	400	Ft	1.50	\$600.00	1.00	\$400.00	1.25	\$500.00	
	Total for LZ 5018				\$94,405.00		\$95,625.00		\$122,350.00	
					TOTAL BID	\$188,810.00	TOTAL BID	\$199,250.00	TOTAL BID	\$246,700.00

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	L.W. Lamb		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT				
LZ 5017	Clearing	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
LZ 5017	Structure, Rem	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
LZ 5017	Station Grading	1	LS	9,500.00	\$9,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
LZ 5017	Timber Bridge Erection	1	LS	86,000.00	\$86,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
LZ 5017	Aggregate Surface Course	100	Cyd	22.00	\$2,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
LZ 5017	HMA 13A	25	Ton	125.00	\$3,125.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
LZ 5017	Riprap, Heavy	50	Syd	80.00	\$4,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
LZ 5017	Restoration	1	LS	3,200.00	\$3,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
LZ 5017	Extended Restoration	1	LS	500.00	\$500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
LZ 5017	Seeding, Mixture CR	25	Lb	4.00	\$100.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
LZ 5017	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	400	Ft	4.00	\$1,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Total for LZ 5017				\$135,225.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
LZ 5018	Clearing	1	LS	10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
LZ 5018	Structure, Rem	1	LS	15,000.00	\$15,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
LZ 5018	Station Grading	1	LS	9,500.00	\$9,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
LZ 5018	Timber Bridge Erection	1	LS	86,000.00	\$86,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
LZ 5018	Aggregate Surface Course	100	Cyd	22.00	\$2,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
LZ 5018	HMA 13A	25	Ton	125.00	\$3,125.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
LZ 5018	Riprap, Heavy	50	Syd	80.00	\$4,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
LZ 5018	Restoration	1	LS	3,200.00	\$3,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
LZ 5018	Extended Restoration	1	LS	500.00	\$500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
LZ 5018	Seeding, Mixture CR	25	Lb	4.00	\$100.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
LZ 5018	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	400	Ft	4.00	\$1,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Total for LZ 5018				\$135,225.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$270,450.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00